Protokoll Gber den 25. Crosslauf
"Rund um die Querfurter Fichten"

Querfurt, 10.Mai 2009

Platz Name

AK

3 km - Lauf
MSD

1. Timm

2. Richter
3. Reilig

4. Mehlhorn
MSC

1. Mehlhorn
2. Pfannschmidt
MSB

1. Eckert
2. Clemens
3. Heier
WSD

1. Richter
2. Bauch

Vorname

Jascha
Niklas
Arne
Lukas

Markus
Florian

Vincent
Rico
Matthias

Luise
Leoni.Luca

Geb.jahr Verein / Wohnort

2000
2001
2000
2001

1999
1998

1997
1996
1997

2000
2001

SV 1885 Teutschenthal
TSV Leuna

Bad Durrenberg
Nerchau / Sachsen

Nerchau / Sachsen
Querfurt

SFS Wippra
SV Teutschenthal
SFS Wippra

SV Teutschenthal
TSG Gymn. Querfurt

Zeit

18:36 min
19:42 min
22:39 min
22:52 min

16:50 min
21:51 min

16:42 min
18:12 min
22:56 min

19:54 min
23:11 min



WSC

1. Timm

WSB

1. Richter

2. Vogler
WSA

1. Daunheimer
WJB

1. Herold

6 km - Lauf
MSA

1. Lawnik

2. Bauch

M 20

1. Tischendorf
2. Weps

3. W alter

Ema

Linda
Stefanie

Sarah

Laura

Julius
Max

Ronny
Michael
Denis

1998

1996
1997

1994

1993

1995
1995

1983
1983
1980

SV Teutschenthal

SV Teutschenthal
SFS Wippra

SFS Wippra

SFS Wippra

RoRbach
TSG Gymnasium Querfurt

TSV'90 Querfurt
SV Beuna

23:09 min

17:50 min
19:02 min

26:35 min

20:45 min

24:41 min
34:02 min

34:54 min
38:39 min
47:42 min



M 60

M 65

Konetzny

Wessel

Hlneburg
Dieter

Ziehme

Meukow
Weise
Dr. Nitsche

Bauerfeld

Siewert
Hildebrand
Krohl

Pfeuffer

Marcel

Ralf

Gerd
Frank

Thomas

Georg
W olfgang
Rainer

Edgar

Josef
Siegfried
Manfred

Bodo

1979

1974

1966
1965

1962

1950
1951
1952

1948

1941
1942
1940

1939

HSG Merseburg

Laufer Team Oker

TSV'90 Querfurt
SV 1916 Beuna

Querfurt
CPW Bad Lauchstadt
VB IMO Merseburg

SV Lodersleben

VB IMO Merseburg
SV Gleina
SV Kyffhauser Artern

SV Germania Helmstedt

29:09 min

34:13 min

30:51 min
38:50 min

37:01 min

35:47 min
43:39 min
49:35 min

49:35 min

34:18 min
36:10 min
40:52 min

37:11 min



M 75

1. Bohne Werner 1938 SV Lodersleben 1:16:58 h
WSA
1. Bernstein Julia 1994 SG Spergau 30:16 min
wWJB
1. Clemens Kia 1993 SV Teutschenthal 33:06 min
2. Schlegl Jennifer 1993 TSG Gymnasium 41:14 min
W 20
1. Schwatlo Stefanie 1984 SV Braunsbedra 37:08 min
W 35
1. Meukow Kathrin 1972 Halle 35:05 min
2. Heckert Sylke 1970 TSV Leuna 45:12 min
W 40
1. Schlegl Iris 1967 TSG Gymnasium Querfurt 32:31 min
2 Kahlert Daniela 1967 SG Spergau 37:43 min
3 Hlneburg Inge 1966 Farnstadt 38:20 min
W 45
1. Wdhlmann Silke 1960 SV Lodersleben 38:55 min
2. Schmidt Simone 1963 SG Spergau 39:38 min

W 50



1. Kaiser

2. Hosalla
W 55

1. Pfeifer

W 60

1. Jung

11 km - Lauf

M 20

1. Ueberschéar
2. Bernstein
3. Keller

M 30

1. Schiel

M 35

1. Pasewaldt
2. Haring

3. Feilkel

4, Hlneburg

Viola
Beate

Ulrike

Heidrun

Olaf
Christian
Toni

Andreas

Steven
Thomas
Burkhard
Frank

1959
1956

1953

1947

1984
1989
1985

1975

1972
1973
1971
1970

HSG Merseburg
SV Lodersleben

MSV Merseburg

Lauferteam Oker

LFV Oberholz
SG Spergau
VSG Saaletal Wettin

LSG Goseck

TSV Merseburg
Halle

TSV Leuna
TSV'90 Querfurt

39:33 min
41:22 min

40:00 min

47:58 min

40:30 min
40:41 min
42:32 min

46:44 min

54:12 min
54:32 min
1:03:46 h
1:06:17 h



M 65

M 70

hwn

Sack

Dietrich
Stolz
Sawall
Hlneburg
Winkler

Zausch
Ballenthin
Dreyhaupt
Albrecht

Schubert

Bauer
Bretfeld

Schoppe
Kramer
Franke
Striebling

Jens-Uwe

Andreas
Rudiger
Andreas
Uwe
Peter

Helmut
Siegfried
Bernhard
Gisbert

Steffen

Ingo
Dieter

Peter
Rudolf
Franz
Peter

1969

1963
1963
1963
1961
1961

1953
1952
1952
1954

1946

1941
1944

1938
1938
1939
1935

SV Eintracht Grobers

Barnstadt

SV 1885 Teutschenthal
SV 1885 Teutschenthal
TSV'90 Querfurt

SG Spergau

LSG Goseck

SV 1885 Teutschenthal
Volkssport Schkortleben
LSG Goseck

Landsberg

VB IMO Merseburg
VB IMO Merseburg

VB IMO Merseburg
VB IMO Merseburg
TSV'90 Querfurt
IMO Merseburg

49:12 min

49:32 min
49:58 min
57:43 min
57:48 min
1:05:17 h

53:03 min

57:46 min

57:49 min
1:01:01 h

58:45 min

1:02:20 h
1:09:17 h

58:07 min
1:07:29 h
1:08:23 h
1:16:44 h



11 km - Lauf

W 20
1.

W 30
1.

W 35

Buttstadt

Bock

Dietrich
Timm

Bernstein
Barthel

Schaarschmidt

Stirze
Schwatlo
Winkler

Gotsch
GroRmann

Nicole

Manuela

Kathrin
Jana

Steffi
Ramona
Rauni

Ute
Christine
Anett

Elisabeth
Renate

1983

1978

1972
1971

1966
1965
1967

1963
1961
1964

1955
1957

RoRbach

Merseburg

SV 1916 Beuna
SV 1885 Teutschethal

SG Spergau
SG Spergau
DLRG Leuna-Merseburg

Braunsbedra
SV Braunsbedra
SG Spergau

Halle
SV 1916 Beuna

58:00 min

54:40 min

57:00 min
1:01:51 h

47:48 min
54:04 min
1:12:57 h

55:00 min
58:02 min
1:06:33 h

53:22 min
58:09 min



W 55

1. Buschendorf
2. Ueberschéar
15 km - Lauf
M 30

1. Hartung
2. Engel
M 35

1. Berger
2. Richter
3. Bretfeld
4. Reil3ig
5. Knaust
M 40

1. Mierow
2. Richter
3. Kuster
M 45

1. Karl

2. Matalla
3. Prause
4, Steffan

Monika
Ina

Michael
Christian

Rodrigo
Patrick
Steffen
Sven
Hansi

Frank
Ulf
Torsten

Olaf

Gerd

W olfgang
Torsten

1952
1952

1976
1978

1971
1974
1973
1970
1970

1966
1968
1965

1962
1961
1963
1963

SG Spergau
LFV Oberholz

TC Merseburg
Grost

Adreika Halle

SV 1885 Teutschenthal
VFB IMO Merseburg
Bad Durrenberg

DLRG Leuna

Querfurt
WSV Bad Durrenberg
SG Spergau

VB IMO Merseburg
Braunsbedra

ViB IMO Merseburg
SV Beuna

1:06:28 h
1:14:31 h

1:04:10 h
1:11:48 h

59:02 min
1:02:56 h
1.11:38 h
1:12:38 h
1:24:08 h

1:09:14 h
1:12:36 h
1:15:11 h

1:12:14 h
1:12:32 h
1:15:31 h
1:25:31 h



M 50

1. Gotte

2. Gotsch

3 Zander

4 Gutschmidt
5 Weber

M 55

1. Hofmann

2. Zimmermann
3 Mdller

4 Knodrgen

5 Buschendorf
M 60

1. Dietzsch

M 65

1. Gutjahr

2. Zerbahn

M 70

1. Ueberall

auler Konkurrenz
W 45 Gotte

Jurgen
Norbert
Frank
Ralf
Hendrik

Egon
Hans-Glinter
Eckhard
Manfred

Tilo

W olfgang

Jurgen
Maik

Johannes

Sabine

1959
1955
1959
1959
1958

1950
1953
1954
1954
1951

1949

1943
1942

1938

1961

Lok Potsdam
Halle

KSV Lutzkendorf
Sangerhausen
SV Beuna

SV 1916 Beuna

VB IMO Merseburg
SV Rot-Weil3 Wiehe
HSG Merseburg

SG Spergau

Grol3kayna

SG Spergau
Gatterstadt

VIB IMO Merseburg

Lok Potsdm

59: 03 min
1:07:30 h
1:11:21 h
1:18:48 h
1:27:41 h

1:07:09 h
1:13:12 h
1:19:59 h
1:21:28 h
1:28:24 h

1:12:01 h

1:10:49 h
2:00:00 h

1:32:41 h

1:31:12 h



6 km Nordic Walking

M 50

1. Heinicke Roland

M 65

1. Jung Hartmann
W 40

1. Joachim Anne-Katrin
W 60

1. Thoms Gisela

2. Gutjahr Gordula

1955

1941

1969

1949
1946

SG Spergau

Oker e.V.

SG Spergau

SG Spergau
SG Spergau

56:50 min

55:10 min

56:26 min

1:02:31 h
1:02:34 h



